
Polk County, TX

Pea County, TfXM

Adjustment Number Budget Code Description

K20A20 General Budget 2019-2020 BUDGET AMENDMENTS K20A20

Summary DesaipUon:

Account Number

September 46,495.00

010-1403-5720

September 50,213.00

September 52,814.00

September 23,725.12

September: 849.60

010-1695-5710

September: 5,500.00

September 17,300.00

September 2,745.00

September 96,340.00

September 1,870.28

010-2512-5720

September 117,346.00

September 59,997.00

010-2560-5720

September 308,000.00

September: -783,195.00

051-390-9400

September -42,775.00

September 42,775.00

Account Name Adjustment Description

CAPITAL OUTLAY-OFFICE FURN BUDGET AMENDMENTS K20A20

CAPITAL OUTIAY-OFFICE FURN BUDGET AMENDMEtTTS K20A20

CAPITAL OUTIAY

CAPITAL OUTIAY

CAPITAL OUTLAY

CAPITAL OUTLAY

BUDGET AMENDMENTS ia0A20

BUDGETAMENDMENTS K20A20

BUDGET AMENDMENTS K20A20

BUDGETAMENDMENTS K20A20

CAPITALOUTIAY-OFFICE FURN BUDGET AMENDMENTS K20A20

CAPITALOUTLAY-OFFICEFURN BUDGETAMENDMENTS K20A20

CAPITAL OUTLAY PROJECTS BUDGETAMENDMENTS K20A20

CAPITAL OUTLAY-OFFICE FURN BUDGETAMENDMENTS K20A20

CAPITAL OUTLAY-OFFICE FURN BUDGETAMENDMENTS ia0A2O

CAPITAL OUTLAY-VEHICLES BUDGETAMENDMENTS K20A20

CAPITAL OUTLAY-OFFICE FURN BUDGETAMENDMENTS K20A20

TAX NOTES/LOAN PROCEEDS BUDGETAMENDMENTS K20A20

TAX NOTES/LOAN PROCEEDS BUDGETAMENDMENTS K20A20

CAPITAL OUTLAY PROJECTS BUDGETAMENDMENTS K20A20

Adjustment Number Budget Code Description

K20R20 General Budget 2019-2020 BUDGETREVISIONS K20R20

Summary Description:

Account Number

September 7,869.51

September -222.98

010-1403-4051

September: •2,5(X).00

9/3/2020 10:27:31 AM

Account Name

OFFICE SUPPLIES

Adjustment Description
BUDGET REVISIONS K20R20

FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION BUDGET REVISIONS K20R20

E-FILEINTEGRATION/MAJNT BUDGET REVISIONS K20R20

Budget Adjustment Register
Adjustment Detail

, Packet: GLPKT04492 - K20A20/K20R20

Before

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.(X)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Adjustment Date

9/8/2020

Adjustment

46,495.00

50,213.00

52.814.00

23,725.12

849.60

S.S00.00

17,300.00

2,745.00

96,340.00

1,870.28

117,346.00

59,997.00

308,000.00

•783,195.00

-42,775.00

42,775.00

After

46,495.00

50,213.00

52,814.00

23,725.12

849.60

5,500.00

17,300.00

2,74S.«)

96.340.00

1,870.28

117,346.00

59,997.00

308,000.00

-783,195.00

-42,775.00

42,775.00

Adjustment Date

9/8/2020

Before Adjustment
15,000.00 7,869.51

After

22,869J1

177.02

0.M)

400.00

2,500.00

•222.98

-2,500.00
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BudgetAdjustment Register

Q10-1403-427Q

September. -3,793.24

September: -1353.29

Septemben 1,000.00

September -1,000.00

September: -6,000.00

P10-25t2-392Q
September. 2,000.00

Septemben 4,000.00

Septemben SOO.OO

Septemben -SX.00

Septemben -59637

Septemben 59637

010-4499.4270

September. -543.75

010-449^4871

September 543.75

Septemben 2300.00

021-662H9W
Septemben -2,500.00

September: -7,000.00

022-6622-4900

September: 7,000.00

9/3/2020 10:27:31 AM

TRAVEL TRAINING

ELECTION EXPENSE

UNIFORMS

EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE

MEDICAL SERVICES

MEDICAL SUPPUES

PHARMACT

OFFICE SUPPUES

FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION

FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION

TIRES

TRAVELTRAINING

TAX STATEMENT EXPENSES

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

MISCELLANEOUS

FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION

MISCELLANEOUS

BUDGET REVISIONS K20R20

BUDGET REVISIONS X20R20

BUDGET REVISIONS K20R20

BUDGET REVISIONS K20R20

BUDGET REVISIONS K20R20

BUDGET REVISIONS t(20R20

BUDGET REVISIONS K20R20

BUDGET REVISIONS K20R20

BUDGET REVISIONS K20R20

BUDGET REVISIONS K20R20

BUDGET REVISIONS K20R20

BUDGET REVISIONS K20R20

BUDGET REVISIONS K20R20

BUDGET REVISIONS K20R20

BUDGCT REVISIONS K20R20

BUDGET REVISIONS K20R20

BUDGET REVISIONS K20R20

Packet: GLPKT04492- K20A20/K20R20

6.000.00 -3,793.24 2,206.76

46.3SS.00

I,500.00

54.74L90

224,500.00

15,000.00

60300.00

2,250.00

10,250.00

2,500.00

500.00

6,500.00

30,136.93

2,000.00

II,250.00 -2300.00

•1353.29 45,031.71

1,000.00 2300.00

-1,000.00 53,741.90

-6,000.00 218,500.00

2,000.00 17,000.00

4,000.00 64,500.00

500.00

-500.00

-596.57

596.57

-543.75

2,750.00

9,750.00

1,503.43

1,09637

5,956.25

543.75 30,680.68

23CX).00 4300.00

8,750.00

70,000.00 -7.000.00 63,000.00

49,835.79 7,000.00 56,^5.79
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Budget Adjustment Regbter

Budget Budget Desaiptlon Account

General 2019r2020 General Budget 2019-2020

9/3/2020 10:27:31 AM

QlO-1403-5720

OlO-lSll-5710

010-24SO-572G

010-2S12-3910

O1O-2512-3990

010-4499-4871

021-6621-4900

051-784?-5730

Packet: GLPKT04492 • K20A20/K20R20

Summary

Account Description Before Adjustment After

CAPITAL OUTIAY-OFFICE FURN/EQ 0.00 46,495.00 . 46,495.00

OFFICE SUPPUES IS.CWO.OO 7,869.51 22,86931

FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION 400.00 •222.98 177.02

E-FILEINTECRATION/MAINT 2,500.00 •2,500.00 0.00

TRAVEL TRAINING 6,000.00 -3.793.24 2,206.76

ELECTION EXPENSE 46,385.00 -1353.29 45,031.71

CAPITAIOUTIAY-OFFICE FURN/EQ 0.00 50,213.00 50,213.00

UNIFORMS 1,500.00 1,000.00 2,500.00

EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 54,741.90 -1,000.00 53,74130

CAPITAL OUTLAY 0.00 52,814.00 52,814.00

CAPITAL OUTLAY O.CK} 30,074.72 30,074.72

CAPITAL OUTIAY-OFFICE FURN/EQ 0.00 17300.00 17300.00

CAPITAL OUTLAY-OFFICE FURN/EQ 0.00 2,745.00 2,745.00

CAPITAL OUTLAY PROJECTS 0.00 96,340.00 96,340.00

MEOICALSERVICES 224,500.00 -6,000.00 218,500.00

MEDICAL SUPPUES 15,000.00 2.000.00 17,000.00

PHARMAa 60,500.00 4,000.00 64,500.00

CAPITAL OUTLAY-OFFICE FURN/EQ 0.00 119,216.28 119,216.28

OFFICE SUPPUES 2,250.00 500.00 2,750.00

FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION 10,250.00 -500.00 9,750.00

CAPITAL OUTLAY-VEHICLES 0.(X) 59,997.00 59,997.00

CAPITALOUTIAY-OFFICE FURN/EQ 0.00 308,000.00 308,(X)0.00

FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION 2.S00.C0 -59637 1,903.43

TIRES 500.00 596.57 1,09637

TAXNOTES/LOAN PROCEEDS 0.00 -783,195.00 -783,195.00

TRAVELTRAINING 6,500.00 -543.75 5,956.25

TAX STATEMENT EXPENSES 30,136.93 543.75 30,680.68

EQUIPMENT RENTAL 2,000.00 2,500.00 4,500.00

MISCELLANEOUS 11,250.00 •2300.00 8,750.00

FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION 70,000.00 •7,000.00 63,000.00

MISCELLANEOUS 49,835.79 7,000.00 56,835.79

TAXNOTES/LOAN PROCEEDS 0.00 -42,775.00 -42,775.0)

CAPITALOUTLAY PROJECTS 0.00 42,775.00 42.77^00
General 2019-2020 Total: 611,749.62 0.00 611,749.62

• r

Grand Total: 611,749.62 0.00 611,749.62
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